LC-Tec Displays AB
PolarSpeed®-S/PolarSpeed®-S-AR product specifications
September, 2013
LC-Tec Displays AB │ Tunavägen 281, SE-781 73 Borlänge │ Sweden
Tel: +46 243 79 40 70 │ Email: info@lc-tec.se │ Web: www.lc-tec.se
PolarSpeed®-S/PolarSpeed®-S-AR
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Content

efficiency AR (anti-reflective) cover glass laminated to both sides of the shutter. This configuration
minimizes surface reflection, beam deviation, and wavefront aberration.
3. Ordering information
Product Part number
13x15_PolarSpeed®-S LCT-012
13x15_PolarSpeed®-S-AR LCT-013
1x1_PolarSpeed®-S LCT-020
1x1_PolarSpeed®-S-AR LCT-021
2x2_PolarSpeed®-S LCT-028
2x2_PolarSpeed®-S-AR LCT-029
D1_PolarSpeed®-S LCT-054
D1_PolarSpeed®-S-AR LCT-055
D2_PolarSpeed®-S LCT-062
D2_PolarSpeed®-S-AR LCT-063
LCC-230 Controller LCT-030
To purchase or for more information, please contact us at: info@lc-tec.se.
4. Custom designing
Customers not finding their required shutter properties are advised that other FOS models are
available and that further optimization and custom designing are possible, both in terms of electro-